Position

Deputy Director Of Human
Resources

Personnel Services Manager
Ada/Leave Coordinator

Risk Management
Administrator

Personnel Analyst Senior
Admin Services Officer Senior
Information Tech Specialist
Personnel Analyst |
Personnel Analyst |

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

Admin Clerk Senior
Accountant - |

Admin Clerk Senior

Admin Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Journey

Student Intern

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

Hrd-Benefit

Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit

Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit
Hrd-Benefit

Total Wages

$135,075

$127,213
$115,534
$110,560

$109,836
$92,338
$91,270
$79,636
$76,392
$70,934
$70,244
$69,854
$68,796
$68,023
$66,850
$65,776
$61,217
$57,896
$57,800
$30,318
$24,005
$20,695
$17,643
$10,470
$3,227

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,763

$49,490
$58,875
$53,935

$54,855
$41,622
$47,184
$47,345
$41,908
$42,294
$29,796
$40,363
$41,552
$41,534
$34,124
$29,795
$33,119
$36,556
$34,997
$9,794
$13,186
$7,962
$8,489
$0

$0



