Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Human Resources		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$135,075	\$61,763
Personnel Services Manager		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$127,213	\$49,490
Ada/Leave Coordinator		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$115,534	\$58,875
Risk Management Administrator		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$110,560	\$53,935
Personnel Analyst Senior		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$109,836	\$54,855
Admin Services Officer Senior		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$92,338	\$41,622
Information Tech Specialist		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$91,270	\$47,184
Personnel Analyst I		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$79,636	\$47,345
Personnel Analyst I		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$76,392	\$41,908
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$70,934	\$42,294
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$70,244	\$29,796
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$69,854	\$40,363
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$68,796	\$41,552
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$68,023	\$41,534
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$66,850	\$34,124
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$65,776	\$29,795
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$61,217	\$33,119
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$57,896	\$36,556
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$57,800	\$34,997
Admin Clerk Senior		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$30,318	\$9,794
Accountant - II		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$24,005	\$13,186
Admin Clerk Senior		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$20,695	\$7,962
Admin Clerk Senior		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$17,643	\$8,489
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$10,470	\$0
Student Intern		Placer County	Hrd-Benefit	\$3,227	\$0